

\*

ITEM NO.45

COURT NO.2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2125 OF 2010

MAHABOOB JAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABDUL JALIL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 18/11/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The case is adjourned.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)  
| Court Master  
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
| | Court Master  
| |

|  
|  
|