

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2125 OF 2010

MAHABOOB JAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABDUL JALIL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 17/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.D. Dwarkanath, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.  
Ms. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners is allowed two weeks' time to file additional documents.

[NEETA]  
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER