

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2125 OF 2010

MAHABOOB JAN & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ABDUL JALIL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 04/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.D. Dwarakanath, Adv.
For Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.
Ms. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Nagpal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the civil appeal on a non-miscellaneous
day within three months from today.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NEETU KHAJURIA
Date: 2014.08.08
10:11:51 IST
Reason: